14 Eyliil 2012 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:15:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
NECIPBEY(5)

DARK CITY(10)
TANGOCU(9)
INCELER BEYi(1)
SIMPLY GLORIOUS(7)
ANESOME BLAST(4)
ROYALSEA(3)
BARRISTER(2)

TUHU BEY(6)
MERCANKIZ(11)

DAG KEDIS(8)

Yasg
4yda

4yda
4ydk
Syda
4ydk
Syak
4yaa
4yda
S5yda
4ykk

S5ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)29.500 &
1)44254%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BINAJWAAD (IRE) - FRENCHMST (GB)

ONECOOL CAT (USA) - WA
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - SMYRNA

TRAPPER - HESPERA

EAGLE EYED (USA) - RNCE ABHANN (IRE)
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - FIGAROD

ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - SEA BLUE (GB)
ELUSVE CITY (USA) - HALLING CHARGE (GB)
YILDIRMAY - BERRIN

OCEAN CREST (USA) - SAMLAND (GB)

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - EBRUS

GANYAN(S) 3,30 4, 2. CIFTE(9/5) 22,60 &

Handikap 16
2)11.800 ¢
2)1.770 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 S.CETIN

50 MUS.CELIK
50 Y.AKTAS

59 O.ATMACA
525 TALICI
545 HALTIN
56,5 ERDIGOKCE
56 T.YILDIZ

54 SIPEK

50 . DINAR

50 Z0OCAK

3.)5.900 ¢
3)885¢%

Sahip Antrendrii
iBR. TULGARER MGCELTIK
MEH. KURT TKIYAS
H. ISI. BIR. KOG B.BAYDAN
GOK. INCE B.AKKAYA
AYT. ATALAY D.TEKELI
KEM KURT T.PELEN
iRF. BERBEROGLU D.TEKELI
A UGU. TUNCER ZUNER
NEC. OZBEK MOCAL
RAM KAYALIK ATEMZER
KOS. MAKRI N.KAYA

1400 Gim

Derece

1.22.40

1.22.75

1.22.83

1.23.27

1.23.28

1.23.37

1.23.52

1.23.66

1.23.89

1.23.90

1.24.77

Gy
3,30

4,30
12,65
6,30
8,95
5,35
1,85
6,45
6,50
23,15

21,50

Bursa Hipdromu (48. Yans Giinii)

4)2950 ¢
4)443 ¢

AGF St
8

7

2

11

10

Fark
2 Boy

Yarim Boy

3 Boy

GGk HP
71

46
52
85
64
76
80
81
67
44

56



